138
Consult factory for all applications outside of listed parameters.
Prices do not include applicable taxes.
Grease Interceptors
WD-H	 Grease Interceptor with Access Housing
OUTLET
FLOW CONTROL PLATE
A
F"
INLET
C"
B"
D (LENGTH) X E (WIDTH)
WD-AH Series	 Semi-Automatic Draw-Off Grease Interceptor with Access Housing
.
D (Length) x E (Width)1 1/4”(32)
  2”
(51)
  2”
(51)
A
1 1/4”(32)
  2”
(51) C”
Adjustable  12”
(305)
OUTLET
B”
D (LENGTH) X E (WIDTH) 1 1/4"(32)1 1/4"(32)
2"
(51)
2"
(51)
C"
Adjustable 12"
(305)
Outlet
B"
Inlet
A"
Interceptor
Model
Number
List
Price
A.R.E.
Flow
Rate
GPM
Grease
Capacity
A
Inlet &
Outlet
B
Base to Center
  Min        Max.
C
Top to Center
Min.        Max.
D
Length
E
Width
F
Height
WD-7-H $8,798.00 7 14 2"  V          5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 35" 18-1/2" 12"
WD-10-H 9,569.00 10 20 2" A           5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 39" 19-1/2" 12"
WD-15-H 11,717.50 15 30 2" R           5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 39" 20-1/2" 12"
WD-20-H 13,314.50 20 40 3" I 5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 41" 21-1/2" 12"
WD-25-H 14,290.50 25 50 3" A            4-1/2" 6-1/4"   14-1/4" 43" 22" 12"
WD-35-H 16,317.50 35 70 3" B 4" 6-3/4"   14-3/4" 47" 23-1/2" 12"
WD-50-H 19,643.00 50 100 4" L            3-1/2" 7-1/4"   15-1/4" 49" 27-1/2" 12"
WD-75-H 29,077.50 75 150 4" E            3-1/2" 7-3/4"   15-3/4" 53" 29-1/2" 12"
Interceptor
Model
Number
List
Price
A.R.E.
Flow
Rate
GPM
Grease
Capacity
Lbs.
A
Inlet &
Outlet
B
Base to Center
  Min        Max.
C
Top to Center
Min.        Max.
D
Length
E
Width
F
Height
WD-7-AH $14,022.00 7 14 2"  V          5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 35" 18-1/2" 12"
WD-10-AH 16,447.50 10 20 2" A           5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 39" 19-1/2" 12"
WD-15-AH 17,860.00 15 30 2" R           5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 39" 20-1/2" 12"
WD-20-AH 20,789.00 20 40 3" I 5-1/2" 5-1/4"   13-1/4" 41" 21-1/2" 12"
WD-25-AH 22,953.00 25 50 3" A            4-1/2" 6-1/4"   14-1/4" 43" 22" 12"
WD-35-AH 23,907.50 35 70 3" B 4" 6-3/4"   14-3/4" 47" 23-1/2" 12"
WD-50-AH 26,112.00 50 100 4" L            3-1/2" 7-1/4"   15-1/4" 49" 27-1/2" 12"
WD-75-AH 31,293.00 75 150 4" E            3-1/2" 7-3/4"   15-3/4" 53" 29-1/2" 12"
(Housing dimensions only; for Interceptor only dimensions, see WD-A Series)
(Housing dimensions only; for Interceptor only dimensions, see WD-A Series)
2"
(51)